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REPORT
or THE

THIRD ANNUAL “DISTRICT” COLLECTION

IH AID OF THE

#1. $atritk’s Pontml frpjjan ^jlnm.

LIST OF SUBSCRIBERS, &c.,

For the Year ending 31st August, 18C2.

No. 1.
by Colbome Avenue, Parish qf 
btnt, Hiver and City boundary.

$6.00

Brought forward,...$12.00
Mr. McGavin........
John Touhey........
Bernard McGuire. 
Thomas Chambers
John Hughes........
Sundries..............

1.00
Bounded 

Long P 
Mr. Lynch, col....
B. Coyle, col........
Stephen Kelly, col
James King..........
Wm. Sennet...........
B. Coyle, jr..........
Patrick Coyle....
James Coyle........
James Logan........
Patrick Lynch, jr. 
Sundries..............

1.00
1.00
1.005.00 .. 1.00 

.. 7.37)
6.00
2.00
2.00

$24.37)Total1.50
1.00
1.00
1.00 No. 3.

Bounded by Papineau Road, Panel St., 
River, and City boundary.

Tuos. Burrows, col.
Chris. McBvoy, col.
Peter McBvoy........
Michael Hughes ...
Ed. McLoughlin...
John Tracy............
P. Finn.................
Patrick Clarkin ...
James Tansey........
Peter Guffe............
Sundries................

1.00
6.37Î

$30.37)Total $2.00
2.00
2.00No. 2.

Bounded bu Colbome Avenue, Papineau 
Road, Rtver, and City boundary.

Robert Wall, col...
Mrs. Sanders...........
Sarah Jane Doherty 
Patrick McHugh...
John Mead..............
Patrick McKeon...
Patrick Darragh...
Ellen Murray..,.,,

2.00
2.00
1.00$3.00 1.002.00 1.002.00 1.001.00f 1.00t 1.00 2.82)1.00

1.00
$17.82)Total1.00
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No. 4.
Bounded by Panel Street, Amhertt Street, 

Craig Street, and City boundary.
Patrick Walsh........
J. Donnelly............
Peter McMahon, col 
Thos. O’Brien, col..
Thos. Harvey........ .
F. J. Donevan.........
John Harvey...........
John Murray...........
Andrew Phelan....
Wm. P. Barbier....
John McGrath....,
Michael Corbett...,
James Collins........ .
Peter Fitzpatrick...
Sundries..................

Brougth forward,.... $35.00
John Dillon...............
B. McElhone.............
T. M. Daley...............
Mrs. Delaney.............
James Forde.............
Mr. McQuillan..........
P. Connolly..............
Martin Cassidy..........
Patrick Ryan............
Mrs. Ryan.................
John Gibson.............
Mr. Cox.....................
Mich. McCormick....
Mr. O’Connor...........
Mr. Kiely.................
Jas. Morris...............
Edward Doherty.......
James Fennell..........
Mr. Brennan, Donag.,
Mr. McHenry.............
Mr. Day.....................
Patrick Ryan.......... .
John Fitzgerald...., 
Sundries....................

2.00
2.00

$5.00 2.005.00 2.00
4.00 1.00
4.00 1.001.50 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.62} 1.00

1.00
$80.12}Total 1.00

1.00
1.00No. 5.
1.00Bounded by Amherst Street, Craig Street, 

St. Denis Street, and City boundary.
Peter Devins, col..
P. King, col........
E. Power, col.......
Mr. Ryan..............
Mr. Reilly..............
French Gentleman
P. King.................
Mr. Flemming....
Mr. Hughes..........
Mr. Sweeney.........
Mr. Whelan..........
Mr. Hunt..............
Sundries................

1.00
5.50$6.00

4.00 Total $61.504.00
4.00

No. 7.2.00
2.00 Bounded by Panet Street, Bonteoours St., 

Notre Dame Street, and the River.
John Cuddahy, col.
Daniel Shannon...
Mr. Brankin............
James Murphy, col 
Jos. Nicholson....
Mrs. E. Connolly..
Thos. Donevan....
Mich. Higgins.........
Mr. Warren........
Mich. McGrail........
Bernard McEnroe..
A. McCormick....
Sundries.................

2.00
’$4.001.00

1.00 4.00
1.00 4.00
1.00 2.00
1.00 2.00
3.37} 2.00

1.00
Total $32.37} 1.00

1.00
1.00No. 6.

Bounded by Panet Street, Boniecours St„ 
Craig Street, and Notre Dame St.

Wm. O’Brien.......... .
Thos. Moore, col...
Michael Morley....
Patrick Grace........
J. O’Rourke............
Mr. McKeon, Donag.
Richard Garrick...
John Mahoney, col.
Denis McCarty....
George Smith........

1.00
1.00
6.85$5.00

4.00 Total $30.854.00
4.00

No. 8.4.00
4.00 Bounded by St. Denis St . onstant 

St., Dorchester St., cmd Gw* boundary. 
Mr, Whelan...,
James Aherne.,
John Hamilton

■»
4.00
2.00 $5.00

4.002.00
2.00 4.00
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Brought forward,.... $9.00 
Edward Hanley, col
Dr. Picard.............
Arthur McGinn....
James Darcy..........
Tim. Donahoe.........
Mich. Kelly...........
James Kelly...........
Eugene Flynn........
Dan. Murphy..........
Sundries.................

Brougth forward,.... $13.00 
4.00 4.00

Mr. Grimes..........
Mr. Walsh............
Mr. Doherty..........
Mich. Egan..........
John Kelly............
Robert Kane........
Peter Barnett........
Thos. Reilly..........
Pat. Woods, col.. 
Dan. Crowley, col
John Hughes........
Miss McDonagh.. 
Miss Bresniham... 
John McClune....
Peter Fegan.........
A. McKenna.........
Henry Morin........
PatricK Curtin...
Wm. Conroy........
Sundries.............

1.004.00
1.004.00
1.002.00
1.002.00
1.002.00
1.002.00
1.002.00 1.002.00 2.852.00

1.50 $23.85Total1.50
1.00

No. 11.
Bounded by St. Constant St., St. Urbain 

St., Dorchester St., ÿ City boundary.
$15.00

, 10.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00 Samuel Jackson....
1.00 Gilbert Ward...........
1.00 James McElroy........
0.75 F. McManus.............

-------- Mich. Rigney, col...
$49.75 Wm. Rigney............

Arthur Feron, col... 
Ed. Dooner, col.... 
Matthew Kearney...
Joseph Quelch........

$4.00 Mr. Gilbride............
4.00 Mr. Drugan........
4.00 Bernard Dooner, jr.. 
4.00 Bernard Dooner, sen 
4.00 George Dooner, jr.. 
2.50 J. R. Brownson.....
2.00 R. Power................
2.00 Martin Quinn..........
2.00 Jas. McKenna.... ..
2.00 J. Mclnerny...........
1.00 Mich. McGinn........
1.00 John O'Brien..........
1.00 Dan. Jones.............
1.00 Peter Reynolds....
1.00 Hugh Reilly..........
1.00 Mich. Ronayne....
1.00 J. Fogarty.............
1.00 Bowers A Eker....
0.50 Daniel O’Neill........

Thos. Clancy........
$39.00 Mich. Kelly...........

Jas. Doyle.............
Mr. Stanley Bagg.. 
Mary McKenna.... 
John McManus....

$6.00 Mr. Taylor.............
4.00 Mrs. Phillip..........

4.00
4.00
2.00
2.00Total 2.00
2.00No. 9.

by St. Denis St., St. Constant 
•Chester St., and Craig Street.

2.00Bounded 
St., Dorc

M. Cuddihy, col.. 
Martin Hart, col. 
Martin Price, col. 
Patrick Newman. 
Mrs. McGorian... 
Mrs. McClosky..
Peter Casey........
Mrs. Corcoran... 
John Gilligan... 
John Purcell.... 
James Murphy.. 
Pat. McMahon... 
Mrs. Fogarty.. . 
Mrs. Conway.... 
Michael Dowd... 
Ann McDonagh. 
John Murphy.... 
Dan. McMenamy 
Sundries............

2.00
2.00
1.50
1 C
1.0
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00Total
1.00
1.00No. 10.

Bounded by Bonsecours Street, St. Gabriel 
St., Crasg St., and the Hiver.

Mr. Thos. Tiffin.
John Maher, col

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
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Brought forward,... $73.50 
W. D. McLaren..
Jas. Strachan...
R. Kean..............
W. Apjohn........
Jas. Kelaher, sen,
Jaa. Kelaher, jr.,
Michael Kelaher.
Thos. Kelaher...
Ann Kelaher....
Hugh Prior........
Miss McAnany..
W. R. Brown...,
Pat. White..........
Wm. Brennan...
Mr. J. Adams ...
J. Scanlon..........
Felix Casey........
H. Toulon..........
Mr. Wurtelle....
Patrick Madden.
F. X. Roy............
Ellen Connor....
Wm. Connolly...
J. Donnelly........
H. Bendack.....
Thos. Meyers....
John McGrath..
Peter Coffey........
Mich. O'Brien...
John Quinn........
John Meyers....
Geo. Dooner, sen.
Pat. Baxter........
Joseph McCaffrey
Mr. Bisson...........
Jas. Delaney....
John Brady, (St. Lambert). 1.00 
Mr. Littamier 6 Co
Thos. Burns...........
Sundries...............

Brought forward,... $28.00 
Pat. Durack, col...
John Hagarty, col..
Mich. Barlow..........
John Heery.............
Pat. Duggan............
John Coghlin..........
Mr. Harrington....,
Mr. Rafter................
Miss McManus........ .
Mr. Patrick Treanor 
Mr. James Crane...
Wm. Kelly..............
Mr. Ackerman........
Mich. Quinn............
Michael Spelacy...,
Patrick Feney.........
Philip Carroll..........
Patrick Maddock ...
Peter La very............
J. G. Kennedy.........
Sundries..................

1.00 2.00
1.00 2.00
1.00 1.60
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 . 1.00

. 1.001.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 4.121
1.00
1.00 $54 621Total
1.00
1.00 No. 13.

by St. Gabriel Street, Little St. 
Street, Craig Street, and the

1.00
1.00 Bounded 

Joseph 
River.

P. Ronayne............
W. W. O.Brien, col 
D. S. McGale,col..
D. McCaffrey........
J. McEnroe............ .

1.00
1.00

$6.001.00
2.001.00
2.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00

1.00
$12.00Total1.00

1.00 No. 14.
Bounded by St. Urbain Street, Bleary St., 

Dorohester Street, and Craig Street.

B. Devlin, Esq...........
James Martin, Esq..
Michael Quinlan, col 
John Charles, col...
Mr. Lemoy................
Michael Ryan..........
Jas. Dillon................
Mrs. McCulloch........
Patrick O. Donnell..
Sundries................... .

1.00
15.071

$10.00$127.621Total
4.00
2.00No. 12.

Bounded by St. Constant St., St. Urbain 
St., Dorchester St., % City boundary.

$8.00

2.00
1.00

Mr. Wm. Doran .. 
Joseph Phelan.... 
Jeremiah Downey 
Miss McQuillan...
Mr. Holland........
Mrs. Gerkins.........
Mrs. M. O'Hara...

1.00
1.006.00

5.00 1.00
1.004.00

11.003.00
2.00

$34.50Total3.00

fd
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No. 17.
Boundedby Little St. Joseph St., McGill 

Street, St. Paul Street, and the Utter.

N. Shannon, col...
M.P. Ryan..............
James Donnelly, col
A. Shannon.............
E. Birmingham....
F. Finn...................
T. McKay...............
B. Tansey...............
Mrs. J. Hanley ....
Mrs. Lyons,.............
John Finn..............
John Clarke..........
P. Denahan.............
Sundries..................

No. 15.
Bounded by St. Urbain Street, Bleu/ry 

Street, and Craig Street.

Thomas Hewit........ ..
George Tyrrell, col....
William Cunningham, col..
Tim. Scanlon, col...................
Mrs. Munn,...,.....................
Daniel Kearns.......................
Mr. Cash.................................
Barth. Murphy.........................
John Hagan.............................
Michael Shelly.......................
Patrick Mansfield...................
Patrick Berner.......................
Mrs. White...............................
Thomas O'Brien.................... .
Mrs. Kelly.............................
A. S. Kilkeary.......................
Thomas Phelan.......................
Widow Smith.........................
Mohan & Cameron...............
Patrick Glennon...................
David Lowbher.................... .
Dennis Coughlin.................
James Herbert.....................
Mrs. McCarthy.....................
Sundries...............................

I $5.00$10 00
4.004.00
4.004.00
4.002.00
4.002.00
2.002.00 2.002.00 2.001.00
2.001.00
2.001.00
1.001.00 1.001.00 1.001.00
1.001.00

1.00 X$35.00Total1.00
1.00
1.00 No. 18.

•Sff&S-JfS. fShSS"'1.00
1.00
1.00 $40.00

20.00
Thomas Ryan, Esq... 
0. T. Palsgrave, Esq
F. Dolan, col............
Mr. Mullarcby..........
Michael Cloran........
D. McIntyre..............
J. Patton, col..........
D. 3. McDonnell.... 
Edward Trainer....
John O’Neill,............
Sundries....................

1.00
1.00 6.001.00 4.00

13.95 3 00
2.00

$56.95Total 2.00
2:00
l'.OONo. 16. 1.00

Street.
J. Fitzpatrick... 
L. Moore, col... 
J. E. Mullin, col. 
J. Brennan, col..
J.Muldoon..........
Owen M’Garvey, 
D. McCarthy..., 
Jas. O’Brien, col 
Mr. Gregory....
J. Doucett..........
Mr. Gillise........
Jas.Tollan........
Philip Dwier... 
John Brown....
J. Riddall..........
Mr. Close..........

0.60

$80.60$ 20.00 
. 12.00 
. 12.00

Total •

No. 19.

$5.00

6.00
6.00
5.00

Jas.McGuire.. .
Mr. Wilson,........
Mr. Butler, col..: 
Mr. Downey, col.
Dr. Peltier..........
R. M. Nagle........
Mr. Grimes..........
Miss. Connolly..
M. Carney..........
Sundries............ .

6.00 4.00
4.00 2.002.00 2.00
2.00 2.00
2.00 1.00
2.00 1.00
2.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 10.15
1.00

$29.15Total$82.00Total
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Brought forward,.... $6.00
W. P. McGuire, col.............. 2.00
M. O’Meara..................
Mrs. Redmond.............
W. Curran...................
Mrs. Maurice Murphy..
Miles McSweaney........
Widow Murphy............
Mrs. McDermott..........
Widow Boyle..............
Thomas McDonnell...
G. Hamilton...............
James Clarke..............
Widow Carroll............
Widow O’Neill...........
Daniel Dooley.............
Dennis Barron.............
Thomas B. Consedine
Mrs. Murphy..............«
Miss E. Erwin.............
Michael Delany..........
Jas. Lynch..................
Ed. McSweaney..........
Widow Kennedy........
Mrs. D. Carroll..........
John Bowden..............
John O’Brien..............
Sundries.....................

No. 20.
Bounded by Bleury Street, Beaver Hail 

Oraig and LagauchetUre Street*.
Thomas McKenna, col..........
John Feron...........................
Edward Ferns......................
Dennis Brady........................
Michl. Kavanagh, col..........
Nicholas Kearns, col............
Dennis Brady..........................
John Garretty,......................
Mrs. Brock.............................
John Platt..........................
Robert Anderson..................
Patrick Cox...........................
Thomas Dowd........................
Daniel Rooney......................
Thomas Mallon......................
James Conway.....................
Chas. Egan...........................
John Norris...........................
Bryan Hayes.........................
Mrs. McCrank.......................
Joseph Brown.......................
John Shannon ......................
John Whalen.........................
Mrs. McGouley.....................
Mr. Griffin.............................
John Walsh...........................
Richard Drake.....................
Patrick Nelligan..................
Mathew Foley.......................
John Ryan...,......................
Owen Smith.........................
Chas. M’Vulty.....................
Miss H. Lynch.....................
Mr. W. Hill......................... .
Thomas Kain.........................
John Smith......................... .
John Hester......................... .
Tim. McDonald..................
P. Mullarchy.......................
Michael Bergan....................
Jas. Burke...........................
A friend...............................
Sundries...............................

2.00
$8.00 2.00

6.00 2.00
6.00 1.60
6.00 1.60
4.00 1.00
4.00 1.00
2.00 1.00
2.00 1.00
2.00 1.00
2.00 1.00
2.00 1.00
2.00 1.00
2.00 1.00
2.00 1.00
2.00 1.00
2.00 1.00
2.00 1.00
2.00 1.00
2.00 1.00

i 2.00 1.00
1.50 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 10.25
1.00
1.00 $47.25Total
1.00
1.00 No. 22.

Bounded by Bleury Street, Aylmer Street, 
Catherine Street, and City boundary.

Mr. F. Clarke........
Mr.Warren, col....
Mr. P. Reilly, col..
Mr. Jas.Curley...,
Mrs. Meany...........
T. Morgan............
Mr. Crocan..........
Mr. Gollagher....
Mrs. Dan. Clifford 
Mrs. John Clifford.
Sundries..............

1.00
1.00
1.00 $5.00
1.00 4.00
1.00 4.00
1.00 2.00
1.00 1.26
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 3.121

13.40
$24.371Total

$74.90Total
No. 23.

Bounded by Durocher Street, Cote dee 
Neige* Hoad, Sherbrooke Street find Oily 
boundary.

Lawyer Day 
T. Cassidy..

No. 21.
Bounded by Bleury Street, Beaver Hall, 

LagauchetUre Street, and St. Catherine 
Street.

John Breen..........
Martin Fermi, col

$2.00$4.00
1.002.00
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Bronght forward........$32.25

Ellen McNight....
Ellen Quilsh..........
Sarah Fitzpatrick.
Mr. Ivery..............
John Clifford....
Hugh Clark..........
Tim. Clifford........
Mich. Colman, col 
Sundries..............

$3.00Brought forward,.
1.001.50Thos.Wall................

John Harrington,... 
Wm. Harper, col... 
Martin Gilligan, col
John Gregan..........
Farrel do..............
Eliza Matthews.. •.,
Mrs. Dean................
Margaret Sullivan .
Thos. Conroy.........
Thomas Star..........
Thos. O’Brien........
Thos. Campbell....
Neill McKeon.........
James Kearns........
Jeremiah Quinn.... 
Michael Gilligan..,
Mr. Courtney.........
Jane Manley...........
James Moran..........
Bridget Mulvey..., 
Patrick Maires.... 
James McCarty..., 
Thos. Fitzpatrick.
Jas. Mulloy,.........
Catharine Stinson.
MaryShunny,........
Bridget Fitzgerald 
Sarah Cassidy....
John Brady..........
Bridget Donnelly.. 
Margaret McNite.. 
Ann Bridgeman... 
Maurice Jones... • 
Patrick Martin...
Mrs. Monk............
John Gahan..........
Mrs. McKeon........
Sundries................

1.001.50
1.001.C0
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00

1.00
$64.25Total1.00

1.00
No. 2T.

Bounded by Phillip's Square, Guy Street, 
St. Catherine and Dorchester Streets.

Richard Philbin..................... $4.00
Owen Heaney, col..,
Mrs. Heaney..............
Michael Dowling, col
Ellen Butler..............
Ellen Hughes............
James Murphy..........
Sundries....................

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00 2.00
1.00 2.00
1.00 2.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 8.36
1.00
1.00 $21.36Total
1.00
1.00 No. 26.

Bounded by Bearer Hall, St. Geneviève 
Street, Dorchester and Craig Streets. 

Anthony Walsh, jun., col.. $5.00
John Cutler, col..............
Cusack & Brothers, col..
Peter Tegan........ ............
Anthony Walsh, jun....
Jas. Brogan......................
Mrs.Foy............................
Mrs. Mohan......................
Two friends.............• •••■
Sundries...........................

1.00
1.00
1.00

5.001.00
4.001.00
1.251.00
1.001.00
1.001.00 \ 1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
4.6211.00

I 8.10
$24.871

No. 27.
Bounded by St. Geneviève St., Mountain 

St., Dorcltester and St. Antoine Sts. 
Mr. McNamee, jr...
Wm. Fitzgerald, col 
Bryan McShane, col
Jas. Bastable..........
Mrs. Wade..............
Mr. Buckley..........
Mich. Feron........ ..
Mrs. McNamee....
Sundries................. .

$50.60Total

$5.00No. 24.
Hounded by Aylmer Street, Gnu Street, 

, Sherbrooke Street, and St. Catherine St,
Henry Murphy, Esq................ $15.00
Edward Murphy..................... 10.00
Mr. Fallon..............
Patrick Bris to.........
Thos. Quigbley....
Margaret Bowney.,
Mary Malone..........
AnnMcClusky ....

2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.002.00
1.001.25
1.001.00
3.001.00

1.00
$18.00Total1.00



No. 31.
Bounded by St. Joseph St., Bonaventure 

St., Mountain and Inspecter Sis.

Jas. McCann, col...................
Thos. McCready.....................
Terence Moore........................
Dr. O'Leary.............................
Sergt. McBride.......................
John Martin............................
Jas. Doyle................................
Jas. Muldowney.....................
John O’Leary........................
Ed. Fetherston.......................
Pat. McCrory.........................
Pat. Burk.................................
James Grace...........................
Mich. Grace...........................
Sundries...................................

No. 28.
Bounded by Mountain St., Seniors Street, 

Dorchester and St. Joseph Streets.
Hon. Thos. D’Arcy McGee. .$10.00
Thos. Cox................
John O’Donnell....
Pat. Flanagan, col..
Mich. Hayes.............
Francis Kearnon..
Mich. Burns.............
John Heavernan...
John Carroll...........
Patrick Hennftsy..
Peter Hanratty....
Thos. Nully.............
Ellen Casey.............
Mary Ann McCarty 
Thos. Ferguson...
Sundries...................

$4.00
4.002.00
2.001.60
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00! 1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00

13.401.00
11.10

$34.40Total
$36.60Total

No. 32.
Bounded by Bonaventure St., St. Antoine 

St., Mountain and Cemetery Sts.
John Martin...........
Wm. Dowling, col 
John Kief, col....
John Macken.........
Jas. Sherky...........
Sundries.................

No. 29.
Bonndedby Dorchester St., St. Joseph St., 

Seniors St., and City boundary.
Edward Brady.........
Pat. Doherty, col..
Pat. McAlux, col...
Jas. McNamara, col 
Johanna O’Connor.
Mr. Quinn...............
Henry Moffatt..........
Jas. Quigley...........
Wm. Dowling........
Jas. Tobin.............
Sand. O’Leary....
Jas. Elliott.............
Mr. Henry Stuart..
Mr. Routh...............
Sundries..................

$5.00
4.00$4.00 1.002.00 1.001.60 1.001.50 3.251 00

1.00 $15.25Total1.00
1.00 No. 33.

Bounded by Bonaventure St., St. Antoine 
St., Cemetery St., and Eduard's Lane.

$2.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

Ed. Scullion...............
Pat. McGoldrick, col 
ArthurHamill, col...
John Green..................
Sundries.......................

1.00 2.001.00 1.001.00 1.0016.45 2.371
$35.45Total $8.371Total

No. 80.
Bounded by William St., St. Joseph St., 

Mountain and Inspector Streets.
Jas. Mullins, col..
Thos. Mullins, col
Pat. Downey.........
Mich. McNally...
Sundries................ .

No. 34.
Bounded by Bonaventure St., St. Antoine 

St., Eduard's Lane f Commissioner’s 
Square.

M. & P. Gavin, col 
Mr. Malone, col...
Tim. O’Brien..........
Bridget Downs...
Robert Smith.........

$5.00
3.00

$5.002.00
2.501.00
1.006.00
1.00
1.00$16.00Total

..
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No. 39.

Rounded by William SI., Intime.‘or St., 
St, Maurice St., and Dupre Lane.

Pat. Mullin, col..
John Doherty, col 
John Cassidy....
Jos. Korrigan....
Wm. Kerrigan...
M Sheehan........ .
Taos. Noland....
Martin Kelly....
Mr. Fitzsimmons 
Mr. McNamara..
Sundries..............

Brought forward,.. .$10.50
1.00Mrs. McClure 

Sundries.... 6.62 i
... $5.00

3.00$18.12}Total 2.00
1.00No. 35.

Rounded by St. Inteph St., Bonaventurc 
St., lmpector St., and Roy Lane.

$4.00

1.00
1.00

James McShane 
Hugh Tierney.. 
John Hamell... 
Miles Murphy.. 
John Brown... 
James O'Leary 
Sundries.........

1.00
2.00 1.00
1.50 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 6.35
1.00
4.621 $23.35Total

$15.121Total No. 40.
Rounded by William St., St. Maurice St., 

Henry and McGill Street». 
Christopher McCormick.... $5.00 
Edward Burns, col 
Denis O'Connor...
Wm. Ryan, col...
Richard O'Connell
Martin Hart..........
Peter Cutler........
Jas. Callahan....
Mrs. Hennessy....
Sundries................

No. 36. •
^^A^Tventure
Dr. Hingston..................
Mrs. McCann.......................
Mrs. Park...........................
Chas. Dowling...................

Total.....................

4.00$5.00 4.002.00 2.001.00 1.001.00 1.00
1.00$9.00 1.00
1.00

No. 37.
Bounded by St. Maurice St., St. Joseph St. 

Inspector St., and Dupri Lane.
Thos. Sexton, col.................  $5.00
Mrs. D. Sexton....
Jas. Cavanagh, col
Mr. McKeone..........
Mr. H. O’Reilly....
Sundries.................

2.40

$22.40Total
2.00

No. 41.
Bounded by William Street, St. Maurice 

Street, llenry and Mc QUI Streets.
F. Mullins, col....
C. Austin............
Thos. Patton, col
Jas. Murray........
Thos. O’Hier....
Mr. Burke............

1.00
1.00
1.00 $4.001.56 3.00

2.00$11.56Total 2.00
1.00No. 38.

Bounded by St. Maurice St.. St. Joseph 
St., Dupri Lane, and McGtU St.

T. McGuire.........................
Alex. Williamson, col........
Mr. Gallaher......................
M. Cantwell........................
Mrs. Halpin.........................
Mich. Melver.......................
Mr. Nery..............................
John Dunn..........................
Jeremiah Grogan................
Sundries..............................

1.00

$4.00 $13.00
2.00 «
2.00 No. 42. 

bu /‘rince Street, William St., 
Street, and the Canal.

1.00 Bounded 
McGill

1.00 Thos. Hanley, col.. 
1.00 George Bury, col. 
1.00 Capt. Mc’Loughlin
1.00 Owen Green.........
3.621 Edward O’Connor. 

Richard Mulligan. 
$17.62} John O'Connor...

1.00
$4.06

2.00
1.00
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.00Total
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Brought forward....... $14.00Brought forward,....$14.00 
Patrick Dwyer.
Mrs. Donnelly.
Nicholas Wall.
Jas. Nary........
Sundries..........

1.00Mr. Moley.........
0. Pegnan........
Martin Douahoe 
Lober Lugose.,
Mr. Ryan........
Mr. Conroy... 
Mr. Ooogan... 
Ser. Donahoe.. 
Mr. Cowley... 
Sundries.........

1.00t
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.000.50
1.00
1.00$18.50Total 1.00
1.00No. 43.

llovmled by Nazareth Street, William St, 
Prince St., and the Canal.

Mr. P. Brennan, col........
John McElroy, col..........
James Dooley..................
A. McCambridge.............
Miss Agnes Burt,............
Mr. P. White...................
P. Tucker.................
David Roche...................
Mrs. Martin.....................
Miss B. Martin.................
Mrs. M. O. Loughlin....
Cor. Dooley................... .
Michl. Murphy............... .
D. Donnelly................... .
P. J. Donnelly..............
Michael Burke...............
C. Moffatt........................
John Fitzgerald............
Mr. A. Breslin.................
John Pierce...................
Wm. Guilin....,..........
Francis Farrell..............
Daniel Farrell...............
John Kelly................. .
Daniel Madigan.............
John Murray,..................
Michael McDonald........
Patrick Kirby...............
Morris Downey..............
John Riddall.................
Sundries..........................

16.60

$8.00 $39.60Total2.00
2.00 No. 45.

Colbome Street, William St.2.00 Bounded 
Prince Street and the Canal.

Mr. P. Donavan.................
Capt. T. Mc'Grath.............
John Costello col.............. .
W. Gorman, col.................
Charles Curran................. .
John Reddy, col.................
John Curran.....................
Thomas Mathews...............
Wm. Donaher...................
Michael McCabe...............
W.Ryan.............................
Thos. Sheeran................... .
Michael Lynch...................
Patrick Maddigan..............
John Carroll.......................
Patrick Moahn...................
Jas. Fitzsimons.................
Michael Fitzgibbon..........
Mr. McShane.....................
Sundries.............................

2.00
$10.002.00

5.001.00
4.00 *1.00
4.001.00
4.001.00
2.001.00
2.001.00
2.001.00
1.251.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00

13.37}1.00
1.00

$56.62}Total1.00
1.00

No. 46.
Bounded by McCord Street, Coûtante St. 

William Street, and the Canal.
Mr. Cash..............
Mrs. Cash...........
P. Larkin, col...
H. Jordan, col...
Jas. Sheridan...
Hugh Madden ...

$4.00 Michael Farmer..
3.00 Patrick Higgins .
2.00 John Bailey........
2.00 Thomas Johnston 
2.00 Felix McEwan...
1.00 John Galium....

1.00
1.00
8.76 $10.00

5.00t$50.75Total 4.00
4.00No. 44.

Bounded by Jim Street, William Street, 
Nazareth Street, and the Comal. 

Richard McShane 
Mr. Gatney...
Mr. Carrill, col 
A. Keegan, col 
Henry Deary..
Patrick McMahon

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
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Brought forward,.. ,$37.30Brought forward,... .$38.50 

Morgan O’Connell..
Thos. Fernand........
Mr*. Quinlan..........
Stephen Murphy...
Peter McEwan ....
John Coady............
Wm. McVice..........
John Cannon.........
James Donevan ...
James Curran........
Bernard Fitzginnas 
Hugh McGarrity...
James Whalen....
David Bulger.........
JamesDavem .....
Widow Garmion...
Peter McQuillan..
Mich. Rogers........
Mich. Curran........
John Sheahy........
John Wilson.........
Rob. Howley........
Mich. Cannon.......
Jas. Thompson...
Ber. McGauvren..
Mich. Carroll....
Jas. O’Farrell....
John Arrahill....
John Garrigan...
Philip Purcell....
Ber. Lappin..........
Sundries................

1.00Mr. Hoy............
Mr. Murphy.... 
R. McAllen....
Mr. Sherry........
Jas. Guilfoyle.. 
John McDougall 
John Tucker... 
Pat. McCarthy. 
Mr. Scullion.... 
Peter Reilly.... 
Sundries...........

1.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00

20.8611.00
1.00

$68.261Total.................
Nos. 48 A 61.

Bouiuhd by Canal, Wellington Street, 
Railroael and River.

Mich. Conway, col..
Dan. Kennedy.........
Mich. Flannery, col 
Ralph Newman....,
Matt. Fitzpatrick..
Pat. Dunphy..........
Pat. O’Neill............
Sundries..................

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00 $2.001.00 2.001.00 1.001.00 1001.00 1.001.00 1.001.00 1.001.00 2.001.00
1.00 $11.00Total1.00 No. 49.

Bounded by Canal, Railroad, We.lington 
Street aiid Guy Street.

1.00 Mich. Mehan, col....
Terence Gillies, col.
Pat. Hogan...............
Andrew Mason........
Thos. Fannell..........
Mich. Leahy..............
Jer. Leahy...............
Jer. Collins..............
Wm. Ooonan............
Rob. Calahan...........
John Quinn............. .
Oliver Walsh...........
Terence Walsh........
Dom'k. O’Hara.........
John Nolan..............
Jas. Lowe................
Denis McCarthy....
John Cullen............
Wm. Rogers............
Mich. Crowe............
John Stuart.............
Wm. Kelly...............
Wm. Doyle.............
H. McGuire.............
Sundries..................

1.00
1.00

$2.00
2.001.00
2.001.00
2.0062.66
1.00

$122.65 1.00Total
1.00No. 47.

Bounded by McCord Street, Canal, Breus 
ster’s Road, and St. Joseph Street.

J. W. McGauvran..
Thos. Redmond....
Wm. Brennan.........
Jos. Cloran.............
Wm. Matthews, col.
Chas. Donnelly, col 
T. Fogarty, col....
Joseph Boise..........
P. Redmond..........
Jas. Kanalla..........
Maurice Tolan........
B. McGuire...........
John O’Rourke.......
Martin Tracy..........
J. O’Connell...........
Geo. McFee............
J. Gilleese..............
John Cahill............

100
1.00
1.00$5.00
1.006.00
1.006.00
1.004.00
1.002.00
1.002.00
1.002.00
1.002.00
1.001.30
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00
1.001.00 26.601.00

1.00
$64.50Total1.00
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$12.00Brought forward,.■No. 50.

Bounded by the Canal, Gay Street, Rail- 
Jtoad, and Brew tier's Road.

Thos. O'Brien...................
E. McKeon, col................
Jaa. Curran, col..............
John McAleese............... 1
Denis Loughran..............
George Raffell.................
John Brown.....................
Chas. Sweeney................
John Gillespie...............
John Lynch.....................
Mich. Allen.....................
Timothy Healey..............
John Leahy.....................
Wm. Murphy...................
Mich. Murphy.................
Ed. Naulty.......................
Wm. Mulcahy.................
Wm. Bracken................. '
Ed. Butler..................... .
Wm. Power....................
John Collins.................
Sundries.........................

2.00Mrs. Mills...........
Mich. Reilly........
A. Brogan, col... 
P. Power..............
O. Nolan.............
John Fox.............
James Goughian. 
Patrick Houlahan
P. Ivers...............
M. Gibney..........
Sundries.............

1.60
1.00$2.00 1.001.00 1.001.00 1.001.00 1.001.00 1.001.00 1.001.00 1.001.00 7.321.00

1.00 $30 32Totali 1.00
No. 64.

Hendry McKendry Donelly $1.00
Patrick McAlese, col.......... L0°

, a0 Wm. Donnelly, col..
Michael Hooper........
Charles Lee.............
Patrick Delany........
Jer. O. Shaughnessy
Charles Burns..........
Cath. McAfee...........

«sono Michl. Ryan.........* 3 00 Dennis McCormick .
Sundries.................

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00 1.00

1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00

31.00 1.00
1.00
1.00Total
6.521No. 51.

Bounded by the Railroad, River and Brew- 
’^4/&dedinNo.48. $16.621Total.

No. 55.
( ote St. Luke, Cote des Neiges, and Cote St. 

Catherine.
Dominick Moore..
James Gorman...
Dennis Horrigan.
Mrs. Quinn..........
Mr. Dempsy........
Patrick Clarke..
Mrs. Myers..........
Ellen Reilly........
Ann Cannon....
Ann McKenna...
Ann Dalton........
Thos. McGuiganj.
Sundries............

No. 62.
Bounded by Brewster’s Rout, Canal, I «>- 

ish qf Lachine and River.
P. Dunn, col....
J. Jackson, col..
Joseph Dunn,...
Mrs. Doyle,........
Hugh Gavin, • • • •
Denis Brophy,...
Mrs. McDonough 
Wm. Murphy 
Mrs. Kane,..
Sundries,,...

$4.00$2.00 2.002.00 '2.002.00 2.002.00 1.501.50 1.501.00 1.001.00 1.00! i.eo 1.001.00 1.00.. 2.371 1.00
1.60$15.871Total 0.60

No. 53.

Luke.
James Fox............
Pat. Carroll, col..
J. P. Sexton, Esq
Peter Hart..........
J. McGregor....

$18.50Total
No. 56.

de BélaÀr and Petite Cote.$4.00
Tannery

List mislaid, amount rec’d. $10.00
2.00
2.00
2.00 Total Amount..$2037.0112.00

»


